
RE: joe biden salary - Google Search

From: Diana Perdue <dperdue199@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, October 4, 2023 11:02 AM
To: Heather Abrams <habrams@townoffairfax.org>; Michele Gardner <mgardner@townoffairfax.org>; Bruce 
Ackerman <backerman@townoffairfax.org>; Barbara Coler <bcoler@townoffairfax.org>; Chance Cutrano 
<ccutrano@townoffairfax.org>; Stephanie Hellman <shellman@townoffairfax.org>
Subject: joe biden salary - Google Search

To put item #10 of the consent calendar in perspec ve
This is Fairfax California where the town officials can’t seem to pave the roads due to  Lack of funds
So $$$ or no $$$
The answer should be no raises for anyone
And par cularly not a salary that is larger than the President of the United States!
Dump item 10 from the consent calendar!

Robert Perdue

Sent from my iPhone




